Vorschlag « Fachbereichsvertretung »

Antrag
Lehrauftrage

Lehrassistenz
Jurcoach

Kopierkosten Zivilr.
FIT

Wurfmikrofone

RLC
Fachschaftsfonds

Ex-O-Rep
Tutorate

Gesamt

Betrag
8.901,52 €
34.100 €

17.000 €

0€
3.000 €
130 €

4.050 €
20.000 €

19.400 €
4.000 €

110.581,52 €

Statt 35.000 €
Voller Betrag
Statt 37.050 €

Statt 1.250 €
Statt 7.000 €
Statt 1.270 €

Statt 4.750 €
Voller Betrag

Voller Betrag
Statt 5.350 €



