Vorschlag « Fachbereichsvertretung »

Antrag	Betrag	
Lehraufträge	8.901,52 €	Statt 35.000 €
Lehrassistenz	34.100 €	Voller Betrag
Jurcoach	17.000 €	Statt 37.050 €
Kopierkosten Zivilr.	0€	Statt 1.250 €
FJT	3.000 €	Statt 7.000 €
Wurfmikrofone	130 €	Statt 1.270 €
RLC	4.050 €	Statt 4.750 €
Fachschaftsfonds	20.000 €	Voller Betrag
Ex-O-Rep	19.400 €	Voller Betrag
Tutorate	4.000 €	Statt 5.350 €
Gesamt	110.581,52 €	